
T4 ESLT - PST

BM Simple

BM Simple - BM Simple A
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 LAF  Charles Grimard   #173: 18-21  #219: 21-18  #266: 21-8  #312: 21-14  #129: 21-11  

2 ESC  Julien Lanthier  #173: 21-18   #265: 21-19  #311: 21-16  #128: 21-7  #221: 21-11  

3 AST  Michaël Bruneau  #219: 18-21  #265: 19-21   #127: 21-17  #174: 21-19  #313: 21-19  

4 LAF  Carl-Etienne Joannette  #266: 8-21  #311: 16-21  #127: 17-21   #220: 21-18  #175: 21-19  

5 AST  Émile Jacques  #312: 14-21  #128: 7-21  #174: 19-21  #220: 18-21   #267: 22-20  

6 PDM  Antoine Beaudoin  #129: 11-21  #221: 11-21  #313: 19-21  #175: 19-21  #267: 20-22   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Julien Lanthier 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 71 

2  Charles Grimard 4 5 4 - 1 102 - 72 

3  Michaël Bruneau 3 5 3 - 2 100 - 97 

4  Carl-Etienne Joannette 2 5 2 - 3 83 - 100 

5  Émile Jacques 1 5 1 - 4 80 - 104 

6  Antoine Beaudoin 0 5 0 - 5 80 - 106 

BM Simple - BM Simple B
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 PDM  Nathan Bedard   #176: 21-4  #222: 21-6  #269: 21-7  #315: 21-15  #132: 21-3  

2 EPSJ  Julien Racette  #176: 4-21   #268: 13-21  #314: 15-21  #131: 16-21  #224: 21-18  

3 PDM  Matthew Hantar  #222: 6-21  #268: 21-13   #130: 21-9  #177: 19-21  #316: 21-19  

4 AST  Anthony Lacouture  #269: 7-21  #314: 21-15  #130: 9-21   #223: 21-18  #178: 21-15  

5 ESM  Antoine Papineau  #315: 15-21  #131: 21-16  #177: 21-19  #223: 18-21   #270: 13-21  

6 CSS  Gabriel Desmarais  #132: 3-21  #224: 18-21  #316: 19-21  #178: 15-21  #270: 21-13   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Nathan Bedard 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 35 

2  Matthew Hantar 3 5 3 - 2 88 - 83 

3  Anthony Lacouture 3 5 3 - 2 79 - 90 

4  Antoine Papineau 2 5 2 - 3 88 - 98 

5  Julien Racette 1 5 1 - 4 69 - 102 

6  Gabriel Desmarais 1 5 1 - 4 76 - 97 



BM Simple - BM Simple C
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 AST  Philippe Raynauld   #179: 21-13  #225: 21-18  #272: 22-24  #318: 21-7  #135: 21-11  

2 LAF  Charles-Antoine Guay  #179: 13-21   #271: 21-19  #317: 18-21  #134: 25-23  #227: 21-18  

3 PDM  Julien Desormeaux  #225: 18-21  #271: 19-21   #133: 19-21  #180: 21-16  #319: 21-11  

4 LAF  Clément Fournier  #272: 24-22  #317: 21-18  #133: 21-19   #226: 21-8  #181: 21-8  

5 PDM  Xavier Mathys  #318: 7-21  #134: 23-25  #180: 16-21  #226: 8-21   #273: 21-13  

6 PDM  Éli Roy  #135: 11-21  #227: 18-21  #319: 11-21  #181: 8-21  #273: 13-21   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Clément Fournier 5 5 5 - 0 108 - 75 

2  Philippe Raynauld 4 5 4 - 1 106 - 73 

3  Charles-Antoine Guay 3 5 3 - 2 98 - 102 

4  Julien Desormeaux 2 5 2 - 3 98 - 90 

5  Xavier Mathys 1 5 1 - 4 75 - 101 

6  Éli Roy 0 5 0 - 5 61 - 105 

BM Simple - BM Simple D
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 AST  Tristan Théberge-Legault   #182: 21-15  #228: 21-12  #275: 21-6  #321: 21-1  #138: 21-13  

2 ESDHS  Jacob Dupont-St-Onge  #182: 15-21   #274: 21-13  #320: 0-21  #137: 21-1  #230: 21-15  

3 CSS  Jeremy Chheang  #228: 12-21  #274: 13-21   #136: 19-21  #183: 21-18  #322: 10-21  

4 EPSJ  Jiabao Song  #275: 6-21  #320: 21-0  #136: 21-19   #229: 21-8  #184: 7-21  

5 EPSJ  Nykola Dupras  #321: 1-21  #137: 1-21  #183: 18-21  #229: 8-21   #276: 4-21  

6 AST  Alessandro Bonfa  #138: 13-21  #230: 15-21  #322: 21-10  #184: 21-7  #276: 21-4   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Tristan Théberge-Legault 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 47 

2  Alessandro Bonfa 3 5 3 - 2 91 - 63 

3  Jiabao Song 3 5 3 - 2 76 - 69 

4  Jacob Dupont-St-Onge 3 5 3 - 2 78 - 71 

5  Jeremy Chheang 1 5 1 - 4 75 - 102 

6  Nykola Dupras 0 5 0 - 5 32 - 105 



BM Simple - BM Simple E
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 AAM  François Caron   #185: 21-11  #231: 21-19  #278: 21-3  #324: 21-14  #141: 21-11  

2 PREL  Jean-Sébastien Labrie  #185: 11-21   #277: 13-21  #323: 21-13  #140: 18-21  #233: 12-21  

3 ESDHS  Gabriel Larocque  #231: 19-21  #277: 21-13   #139: 21-12  #186: 21-14  #325: 21-15  

4 ESLJ  Mikaël Lafitte-Groulx  #278: 3-21  #323: 13-21  #139: 12-21   #232: 13-21  #187: 17-21  

5 AST  Vincent Castonguay  #324: 14-21  #140: 21-18  #186: 14-21  #232: 21-13   #279: 21-17  

6 AAM  Zachary Tremblay  #141: 11-21  #233: 21-12  #325: 15-21  #187: 21-17  #279: 17-21   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  François Caron 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 58 

2  Gabriel Larocque 4 5 4 - 1 103 - 75 

3  Vincent Castonguay 3 5 3 - 2 91 - 90 

4  Zachary Tremblay 2 5 2 - 3 85 - 92 

5  Jean-Sébastien Labrie 1 5 1 - 4 75 - 97 

6  Mikaël Lafitte-Groulx 0 5 0 - 5 58 - 105 

BM Simple - BM Simple F
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 LAF  Zachary Lussier   #188: 21-12  #234: 21-0  #281: 21-12  #327: 21-0  #144: 12-21  

2 EPSJ  William Laliberté  #188: 12-21   #280: 21-0  #326: 17-21  #143: 21-14  #236: 9-21  

3 AST  Tristan Bourdages  #234: 0-21  #280: 0-21   #142: 0-21  #189: 0-21  #328: 0-21  

4 ESDHS  Mathias Dumouchel  #281: 12-21  #326: 21-17  #142: 21-0   #235: 21-0  #190: 10-21  

5 ESDHS  Tristan Brière  #327: 0-21  #143: 14-21  #189: 21-0  #235: 0-21   #282: 0-21  

6 LAF  Alexis Goupil  #144: 21-12  #236: 21-9  #328: 21-0  #190: 21-10  #282: 21-0   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Alexis Goupil 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 31 

2  Zachary Lussier 4 5 4 - 1 96 - 45 

3  Mathias Dumouchel 3 5 3 - 2 85 - 59 

4  William Laliberté 2 5 2 - 3 80 - 77 

5  Tristan Brière 1 5 1 - 4 35 - 84 

6  Tristan Bourdages 0 5 0 - 5 0 - 105 



BM Simple - BM Simple G
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 PDM  Pierre-Olivier Marcouiller   #191: 5-21  #237: 16-21  #284: 12-21  #330: 21-0  #147: 12-21  

2 LAF  Olivier Lebrun-Brosseau  #191: 21-5   #283: 21-15  #329: 21-11  #146: 21-10  #239: 21-18  

3 CSS  Benjamin Tanguay  #237: 21-16  #283: 15-21   #145: No Match #192: 19-21  #331: 21-0  

4 PDM  Daniel Felipe Franco  #284: 21-12  #329: 11-21  #145: No Match  #238: 21-12  #193: 24-22  

5 CSS  Laurent Raphaël Saint-Julien  #330: 0-21  #146: 10-21  #192: 21-19  #238: 12-21   #285: 6-21  

6 PDM  Maximilien Mantha  #147: 21-12  #239: 18-21  #331: 0-21  #193: 22-24  #285: 21-6   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Olivier Lebrun-Brosseau 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 59 

2  Daniel Felipe Franco 3 4 3 - 1 77 - 67 

3  Benjamin Tanguay 2 4 2 - 2 76 - 58 

4  Maximilien Mantha 2 5 2 - 3 82 - 84 

5  Pierre-Olivier Marcouiller 1 5 1 - 4 66 - 84 

6  Laurent Raphaël Saint-Julien 1 5 1 - 4 49 - 103 

BM Simple - BM Simple H
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 ESDHS  Gabriel Gosselin   #194: 14-21  #240: 9-21  #287: 21-12  #333: 0-21  #150: 21-11  

2 PST  Justin Pelletier  #194: 21-14   #286: 20-22  #332: 21-14  #149: 21-23  #242: 21-14  

3 ESC  Alexis Carrier-Couture  #240: 21-9  #286: 22-20   #148: 21-16  #195: 21-10  #334: 21-16  

4 PDM  Alex Goddyn  #287: 12-21  #332: 14-21  #148: 16-21   #241: 17-21  #196: 14-21  

5 CSS  Mathis Hébert  #333: 21-0  #149: 23-21  #195: 10-21  #241: 21-17   #288: 19-21  

6 EPSJ  Édouard Gaudette  #150: 11-21  #242: 14-21  #334: 16-21  #196: 21-14  #288: 21-19   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Alexis Carrier-Couture 5 5 5 - 0 106 - 71 

2  Mathis Hébert 3 5 3 - 2 94 - 80 

3  Justin Pelletier 3 5 3 - 2 104 - 87 

4  Gabriel Gosselin 2 5 2 - 3 65 - 86 

5  Édouard Gaudette 2 5 2 - 3 83 - 96 

6  Alex Goddyn 0 5 0 - 5 73 - 105 



BM Simple - BM Simple I
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 CSS  Gabriel Drouin   #197: 21-21  #243: 21-14  #290: 21-0  #336: 21-0  #153: 21-0  

2 ESDHS  Derek Ethier  #197: 21-21   #289: 21-14  #335: 21-0  #152: 21-0  #245: 21-0  

3 ESLJ  Anthony Labbé  #243: 14-21  #289: 14-21   #151: 21-0  #198: 21-0  #337: 21-0  

4 ESLJ  Raphaël Bureau  #290: 0-21  #335: 0-21  #151: 0-21   #244: No Match #199: No Match 

5 PDM  Samuel Lévesque  #336: 0-21  #152: 0-21  #198: 0-21  #244: No Match  #291: No Match 

6 PST  Noah Gendron  #153: 0-21  #245: 0-21  #337: 0-21  #199: No Match #291: No Match  

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Gabriel Drouin 4 5 4 - 0 105 - 35 

1  Derek Ethier 4 5 4 - 0 105 - 35 

3  Anthony Labbé 3 5 3 - 2 91 - 42 

4  Raphaël Bureau 0 3 0 - 3 0 - 63 

4  Samuel Lévesque 0 3 0 - 3 0 - 63 

4  Noah Gendron 0 3 0 - 3 0 - 63 

BM Simple - BM Simple J
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 PDM  Etienne Chenard   #200: 21-0  #246: 13-21  #293: 21-11  #339: 21-15  #156: 21-19  

2 ESLT  Thomas Bernatchez  #200: 0-21   #292: 0-21  #338: 0-21  #155: 0-21  #248: 0-21  

3 EPSJ  Simon Laliberté  #246: 21-13  #292: 21-0   #154: 21-19  #201: 22-20  #340: 21-0  

4 ESLT  Cédrick Biron  #293: 11-21  #338: 21-0  #154: 19-21   #247: 19-21  #202: 10-21  

5 PREL  Jérémy Provain  #339: 15-21  #155: 21-0  #201: 20-22  #247: 21-19   #294: 21-0  

6 ESC  Félix L. Ouellette  #156: 19-21  #248: 21-0  #340: 0-21  #202: 21-10  #294: 0-21   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Simon Laliberté 5 5 5 - 0 106 - 52 

2  Etienne Chenard 4 5 4 - 1 97 - 66 

3  Jérémy Provain 3 5 3 - 2 98 - 62 

4  Félix L. Ouellette 2 5 2 - 3 61 - 73 

5  Cédrick Biron 1 5 1 - 4 80 - 84 

6  Thomas Bernatchez 0 5 0 - 5 0 - 105 



BM Simple - BM Simple K
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 PDM  Xavier Vallée   #203: 21-16  #249: 21-0  #296: 21-17  #342: 21-0  #159: 21-18  

2 AST  Loïc Marquette  #203: 16-21   #295: 21-0  #341: 21-17  #158: 21-0  #251: 21-5  

3 ESLT  Tommy Perreault  #249: 0-21  #295: 0-21   #157: 0-21  #204: No Match #343: 0-21  

4 EPSJ  William Lamarre  #296: 17-21  #341: 17-21  #157: 21-0   #250: 21-0  #205: 24-22  

5 PDM  Mikaël Marcoux  #342: 0-21  #158: 0-21  #204: No Match #250: 0-21   #297: 0-21  

6 ESLJ  Claude Champagne  #159: 18-21  #251: 5-21  #343: 21-0  #205: 22-24  #297: 21-0   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Xavier Vallée 5 5 5 - 0 105 - 51 

2  Loïc Marquette 4 5 4 - 1 100 - 43 

3  William Lamarre 3 5 3 - 2 100 - 64 

4  Claude Champagne 2 5 2 - 3 87 - 66 

5  Mikaël Marcoux 0 4 0 - 4 0 - 84 

5  Tommy Perreault 0 4 0 - 4 0 - 84 

BM Simple - BM Simple L
Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 PDM  Mathis Lapointe   #206: 21-10  #252: 21-0  #299: 21-15  #345: 21-9  #349: 21-18  #352: 18-21  

2 PST  Alexis Lavoie  #206: 10-21   #298: 21-0  #344: 21-19  #348: 21-10  #351: 21-2  #162: 16-21  

3 ESC  Alexis Marsan  #252: 0-21  #298: 0-21   #347: 21-15  #350: 21-9  #161: 21-15  #208: 21-11  

4 PREL  Thierry Nicolas Pouliot  #299: 15-21  #344: 19-21  #347: 15-21   #160: 21-7  #207: 21-14  #254: 9-21  

5 ESDHS  David Leroux  #345: 9-21  #348: 10-21  #350: 9-21  #160: 7-21   #253: 16-21  #300: 10-21  

6 EPSJ  Miguel Diaferia  #349: 18-21  #351: 2-21  #161: 15-21  #207: 14-21  #253: 21-16   #346: 0-21  

7 ESC  Justin Lalonde  #352: 21-18  #162: 21-16  #208: 11-21  #254: 21-9  #300: 21-10  #346: 21-0   

Classement Pts Nombre  Jeux   Points  

1  Justin Lalonde 5 6 5 - 1 116 - 74 

2  Mathis Lapointe 5 6 5 - 1 123 - 73 

3  Alexis Lavoie 4 6 4 - 2 110 - 73 

4  Alexis Marsan 4 6 4 - 2 84 - 92 

5  Thierry Nicolas Pouliot 2 6 2 - 4 100 - 105 

6  Miguel Diaferia 1 6 1 - 5 70 - 121 

7  David Leroux 0 6 0 - 6 61 - 126 


